Panoramic Room - 1 Queen Bed (Bed &
Breakfast)

Mr Ahmed Hamdy
Mrs Sarah Mohamed

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

-- -- -- -- 2,656.62
06 Oct'23

0.00
07 Oct'23

0.00
08 Oct'23

0.00
09 Oct'23

0.00
10 Oct'23

0.00
11 Oct'23

Payment Details

Room Rate USD 5,313.24

Five Thousand, Three Hundred And Thirteen
Point Two Four

Date : Customer Signature : Accountant :

Our Support Team is always ready to assist you. Please contact us on
reservations@taxidia.net Or Call us on 010 for any assistance or feedback.